
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)
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       19,002AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8001 101161246588 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002 101161246485 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       17,988AKHILESHWAR
TIWARI         1,250        1,8003 101161246561 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESHWA

R  TIWARI -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002AKSHAY   YADAV         1,250        1,8004 101161246542 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AKSHAY
YADAV -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002AMAN         1,250        1,8005 101161246503 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AMAN -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002AMAR  SINGH         1,250        1,8006 101161246459 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AMAR  SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002AMARNATH
KUMAR PANDEY         1,250        1,8007 101128970442 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AMARNATH

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA         1,250        1,8008 101128970538 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002ANIL KUMAR
YADAV         1,250        1,8009 101161246526 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

YADAV -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002ANUJ         1,250        1,80010 101128970490 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ANUJ -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002ARJUN  SINGH         1,250        1,80011 101128970457 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ARJUN
SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002BANTI  SHARMA         1,250        1,80012 101128970224 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000BANTI
SHARMA -       15,000             0          551 -
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       16,468BEERENDRA
KUMAR         1,250        1,80013 101085926194 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000BEERENDRA

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002BIPAN KUMAR         1,250        1,80014 100115422534 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000BIPAN
KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002BRAJ MOHAN         1,250        1,80015 101161246471 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000BRAJ MOHAN -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002CHHATRA PAL
SINGH         1,250        1,97616 100455632988 N.A.       15,000             0       16,468CHHATRA

PAL SINGH -       15,000             0          727 -

       19,002DHARMENDER         1,250        1,80017 100748696290 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE
R -       15,000             0          551 -

       13,301DHIRENDRA
SINGH           739        1,06418 101128970314 N.A.        8,867             1        8,867DHIRENDRA

SINGH -        8,867             0          325 -

       19,002DURGESH         1,250        1,80019 100572094077 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000DURGESH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002HANSRAJ         1,250        1,80020 100160476339 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000HANSRAJ
BAIRWA -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002HARI PAL SINGH         1,250        1,80021 101161246519 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000HARI PAL
SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002ISHWAR  SINGH         1,250        1,80022 101161241791 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ISHWAR
SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002JAI  SINGH         1,250        1,80023 101128970564 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000JAI  SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

        8,234JITENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA           475          68424 100455115225 N.A.        5,700             1        5,700JITENDRA

KUMAR -        5,700             0          209 -

       19,002JONY         1,250        1,80025 101161241840 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000JONY -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002KARAMVIR         1,250        1,80026 101128970305 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000KARAMVIR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002KARAN  SINGH         1,250        1,80027 101128970322 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000KARAN
SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

        4,561KRISHAN
KUMAR           211          30428 100195954158 N.A.        2,534             5        2,534KRISHAN

KUMAR -        2,534             0           93 -

       19,002KULDEEP
YADAV         1,250        1,80029 101105106266 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

YADAV -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002MADAN PRATAP         1,250        1,80030 101161246463 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MADAN
PRATAP -       15,000             0          551 -

       11,401MAHTAB
TOMER           739        1,06431 101128970367 N.A.        8,867             5        8,867MAHTAB

TOMER -        8,867             0          325 -

       19,002MANINDER         1,250        1,80032 101128970403 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MANINDER -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002MANISH KUMAR
SINGH         1,250        1,97633 100455292502 N.A.       15,000             0       16,468MANISH

KUMAR -       15,000             0          727 -

       69,952MANMOHIT
KUMAR         1,250        1,97634 100456463702 N.A.       15,000             0       16,468MANMOHIT

KUMAR -       15,000             0          727 -

        6,967MANOJ KUMAR           580          83635 101105105455 N.A.        6,967            15        6,967MANOJ
KUMAR -        6,967             0          256 -
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       19,002MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80036 100221432624 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002MITHILESH
KUMAR SAHU         1,250        1,80037 100904045732 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MITHILESH

KUMAR SAHU -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002MULAYAM
SINGH         1,250        1,80038 101161241838 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000MULAYAM

SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002NITYANAND
KUMAR         1,250        1,80039 101128970474 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000NITYANAND

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,80040 101130761948 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002PANKAJ
GOSWAMI         1,250        1,80041 101128970282 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

GOSWAMI -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        1,80042 101128967879 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002PRADEEP
KUMAR         1,250        1,80043 101161241801 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       15,500PURSHOTTAM
KUMAR           625          90044 100282708258 N.A.        7,500             0        7,500PURSHOTTA

M KUMAR -        7,500             0          275 -

       19,002RADHE SHYAM
YADAV         1,250        1,97645 100038712736 N.A.       15,000             0       16,468RADHE

SHYAM -       15,000             0          727 -

       19,002RAHUL  SINGH         1,250        1,80046 101161246535 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

        1,267RAHUL KUMAR           106          15247 101128970398 N.A.        1,267            24        1,267RAHUL
KUMAR -        1,267             0           46 -

       19,002RAKESH         1,250        1,80048 101161246492 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002RAVI RAUSHAN
KUMAR         1,250        1,80049 101161241817 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAVI

RAUSHAN -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002RAVI SHANKAR
PANDEY         1,250        1,80050 100310517165 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAVI

SHANKAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002ROCHIT
BHARDWAJ         1,250        1,80051 101128970380 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ROCHIT

BHARDWAJ -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SANDEEP
KUMAR         1,250        1,80052 101128970211 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SANJEEV         1,250        1,80053 101161246557 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SATENDRA
SINGH         1,250        1,80054 100340255860 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SATENDRA -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SATENDRA
KUMAR         1,250        1,80055 101128967912 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SATENDRA

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SHAILESH
KUMAR         1,250        1,80056 101128970501 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SHAILESH

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SUDHIR KUMAR         1,250        1,80057 101128967954 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SUDHIR KUMAR
MISHRA         1,250        1,80058 101128970248 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR

KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -
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       19,002SUMIT  GUPTA         1,250        1,80059 101161241829 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
GUPTA -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SUMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80060 101161246574 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR -       15,000             0          551 -

       14,568SUNIL KUMAR         1,214        1,74861 101128970426 N.A.       14,568             3       14,568SUNIL
KUMAR -       14,568             0          534 -

       19,002SURJEET  SINGH         1,250        1,80062 101161246590 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SURJEET
SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002SURYA KANT
TIWARI         1,250        1,97663 100375255853 N.A.       15,000             0       16,468SURYA KANT

TIWARI -       15,000             0          727 -

        5,194VINEET  SINGH           264          38064 101128967949 N.A.        3,167             5        3,167VINEET
SINGH -        3,167             0          116 -

       19,002VISHWADEEP         1,250        1,80065 101128970295 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000VISHWADEEP -       15,000             0          551 -

       19,002YOGENDRA
SINGH         1,250        1,80066 101128970253 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDRA

SINGH -       15,000             0          551 -
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